
IFB2022-05MM
JOB ORDER CONTRACT (JOC) 2022

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY CHICO
Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference Attendee Sheet Date:  October 11, 2022, 9:00AM

Location: Online Zoom Meeting

Company/Organization Contact Name Phone # Email Address

Gordian John Futch 408-824-4297 J.Futch@gordian.com

California State University, Chico Michael McNairn, Contracts Coordinator 530-898-5237 mjmcnairn@csuchico.edu

California State University, Chico Zac Smith, Director of Design and Construction 530-898-5653 zsmith2@csuchico.edu

California State University, Chico Ryan Caldwell, Manager of Design and Construction 530-720-4966 rcaldwell4@csuchico.edu

California State University, Chico Jennifer Thayer, Buyer 530-898-6516 jthayer@csuchico.edu

E2J Suji Ham 714-539-2222 bid@e2jllc.com

Outback Contractors Lucia Castricone luciac@outback-inc.com

Outback Contractors Chris Soares 530-701-0845 chriss@outback-inc.com

Outback Contractors Dan O'Hara 415-559-1481 dano@outback-inc.com

Outback Contractors Ray Walter 916-995-4144

Experts In Your Home Jason Carr 530-924-5564 Jcarr@expertsinyourhome.com

C & C Contracting Inc. Craig Cox 702-323-0809 craig@aventusnv.com

C & C Contracting Inc. Ronald Rodriguez 916-204-2500 ron@aventusnv.com

Aventus Greg Bristol 315-335-6485 greg@aventusnv.com

North Star Construction Tim Schoder 530-812-7184 tim@northstarinc.com

ACCO Lawrence Duong 415-610-9096 lduong@accoes.com

Staples Construction Mark Hodge 916-206-4054 mhodge@staplesconstruction.com

S+B James Construction Kenny Dees 916-833-8843 kennydees@sbjames.com

Modern Building Inc. Terry Wolkoff 530-891-4533 terry@modernbuildinginc.com

Modern Building Inc. Shane Struble 530-720-4036 shanes@modernbuildinginc.com

Aristotle Custom Homes Greg Garbolinsky 707-615-2120 greg@aristotlecustomhomes.com
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